
SI No 

|73 

127 

56 

99 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PATTOM SHIFT II 

CLASS I ADMISSION (2025-26) 

[SUPPLEMENTARY] of provisionally Selected Students under SC Category 
Admissions for Class 1(2025-26) from 

|Application Submission Co Name 
252538834221994634 
252544183422935424 
252535933802420467 

252541542102424128 

02.05.2025 

SABARI S 

ASWINATH V 

NIDHI ABHILASH 

LIST V (SC Category ) 

|ABIYA BJU 

Sccond Shift 

695004 

Waiting List 
Lottery Number 

56(Waiting List 56) 
57(Waiting List 57) 
58(Waiting List 58) 

|59(Waiting List 59) 

PRINCIPAL 

yr/Principa! 
äir faurR/Ken driya Vidyalaya 
4/Pattom 
faAr qIi/Second Shift 
fH/Thiruvananthapuram 
fr/Pin-695004 
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